
附件

土陂村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第三批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 丘林芬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第六小组

44162510812

0JC20020F00

010001

79.91
152.4

5

农村

宅基

地

2 邱观昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第三小组

44162510812

0JC20028F00

010001

109.9

4

227.1

6

农村

宅基

地

3 邱龙添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第六小组

44162510812

0JC20039F00

010001

57.19
120.9

8

农村

宅基

地

4 邱观瑶

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第六小组

44162510812

0JC20043F00

010001

47.96
100.7

1

农村

宅基

地

5 邱龙平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第六小组

44162510812

0JC20044F00

010001

79.61
207.5

1

农村

宅基

地

6

邱惠琼,

邱龙彬,

邱龙国

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第三小组

44162510812

0JC20049F00

010001

239.7

6

645.4

1

农村

宅基

地

7
邱勇,袁

亚秋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20085F00

010001

36.99 36.99

农村

宅基

地

8

邱春华,

邱春平,

邱春强,

邱春雄

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20087F00

010001

266.9

0

420.7

2

农村

宅基

地

9
邱勤志,

邱运华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20100F00

010001

99.18
299.6

8

农村

宅基

地

10 邱博惠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第三小组

44162510812

0JC20120F00

010001

84.38
170.7

7

农村

宅基

地



11 邱文红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第一小组

44162510812

0JC20130F00

010001

94.65
195.8

5

农村

宅基

地

12 丘华东

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第一小组

44162510812

0JC20136F00

010001

97.26 86.82

农村

宅基

地

13 邱庆浓

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20153F00

010001

76.71
291.5

1

农村

宅基

地

14 邱海鸿

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第一小组

44162510812

0JC20196F00

010001

114.1

5

266.9

2

农村

宅基

地

15

邱慈标,

邱慈辉,

邱慈威

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第一小组

44162510812

0JC20206F00

010001

97.28
291.9

2

农村

宅基

地

16 张新娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20219F00

010001

101.6

0

203.5

3

农村

宅基

地

17 邱兆来

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20221F00

010001

33.17 66.34

农村

宅基

地

18 黄国胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20228F00

010001

84.75
234.4

3

农村

宅基

地

19 邱日华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第四小组

44162510812

0JC20230F00

010001

112.3

6

329.2

3

农村

宅基

地

20 邱日忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第四小组

44162510812

0JC20231F00

010001

113.5

4

331.3

5

农村

宅基

地

21 邱龙清

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第六小组

44162510812

0JC20233F00

010001

79.87
207.9

5

农村

宅基

地



22 陈日红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第三小组

44162510812

0JC20234F00

010001

139.7

1

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

160.86

平方米

23
邱国良,

邱国权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第三小组

44162510812

0JC20238F00

010001

140.3

7

131.9

8

农村

宅基

地

24 邱东添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第五小组

44162510812

0JC20249F99

990001

52.61 78.43

农村

宅基

地

25
邱海南,

邱林美

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第一小组

44162510812

0JC20254F00

010001

129.7

9

116.5

4

农村

宅基

地

26 邱石友

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第三小组

44162510812

0JC20262F00

010001

76.38
170.4

8

农村

宅基

地

27 杨惠平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20274F00

010001

77.78 77.78

农村

宅基

地

28 李春英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第四小组

44162510812

0JC20277F00

010001

150.0

0

185.2

6

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

35.26 平

方米

29 邱映才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县蓝

口镇土陂村

第二小组

44162510812

0JC20281F00

010001

90.54
334.9

8

农村

宅基

地


